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Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.76 735 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.01 717 H 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.03 715 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.04 714 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.09 711 F 22/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

30.14 707 H 22/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

30.19 704 F 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.22 702 F 19/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

30.25 700 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.29 697 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

30.30 696 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.36 692 F 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

30.38 691 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.47 685 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

30.63 674 F 12/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

30.82 661 F 13/03/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield  1

31.03 648 F 25/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

31.03 648 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

31.03 648 F 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

31.53 618 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1

31.53 618 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

31.57 615 F 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

31.74 606 H 25/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

31.80 602 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

31.82 601 H 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

32.06 588 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Keynsham 1

32.11 585 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1
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32.11 585 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

32.11 585 F 09/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

32.25 577 H 09/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

32.30 575 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

32.31 574 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

32.31 574 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

32.37 571 F 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

32.65 556 H 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

32.75 551 F 07/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

33.04 537 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

33.66 508 F 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

33.86 499 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

34.17 485 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

34.73 462 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

35.28 441 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

35.30 440 H 20/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

35.30 440 F 20/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

35.73 424 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

36.24 407 F 09/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol Backwell 3

36.45 400 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

36.86 386 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

37.12 378 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

37.17 377 H 14/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

37.17 377 H 22/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

38.42 341 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Bristol 1

39.82 306 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

40.38 294 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Backwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.03 648 F 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

30.47 685 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

30.04 714 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.38 691 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.63 674 F 12/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

31.53 618 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

31.03 648 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

30.19 704 F 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.01 717 H 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

29.76 735 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.25 700 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.22 702 F 19/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

30.36 692 F 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

30.29 697 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

30.03 715 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.30 696 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

30.82 661 F 13/03/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield  1

30.09 711 F 22/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

30.14 707 H 22/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

31.80 602 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

31.03 648 F 25/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

31.74 606 H 25/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

31.53 618 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1

32.06 588 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Keynsham 1
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32.06 588 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Keynsham 1

31.57 615 F 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

31.82 601 H 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

32.75 551 F 07/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

32.30 575 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

32.31 574 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

32.11 585 F 09/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

32.25 577 H 09/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

32.11 585 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

32.31 574 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

33.04 537 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

32.37 571 F 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

32.65 556 H 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

34.17 485 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

33.66 508 F 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

33.86 499 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

34.73 462 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

35.28 441 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

36.24 407 F 09/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol Backwell 3

35.73 424 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

35.30 440 F 20/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

35.30 440 H 20/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

36.86 386 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

36.45 400 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

37.12 378 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

40.38 294 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Backwell 3

37.17 377 H 22/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

37.17 377 H 14/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

39.82 306 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

38.42 341 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Bristol 1
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